160739_B
DIVISION OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
CONTRACT DEVELOPMENT OR MODIFICATION ~ REQUEST

PROJECT NUMBER: HLMPSR17-002

[ INEW CONTRACT: PROGRAM:
: ONTRACT MODIFICATION #: 2 CONTRACT #:  185R-3D-03-11-02-044
SECTION 1: Contact Information (CINew or [F]Existing)

Recipient: City of Gainesville

Project Title: Shelter Retrofit Grant

POC:

Name: Edward Gable Title: Facilities Manager
E-mail: GableEE@cityofgainesvilie.org FEIN 59-6000325
Address: 405 NW 38th Avenue Gainesville, FL 32609

Phone #: (352) 393-7979 Fax #: (352)393-7985
Remittance: [] Same as POC

Recipient: Belinda Morris

Address: PO Box 490, Mail Station 14 Gainesville, FL. 32627

Phone #: (352) 393-8602 Fax #:

Global Match: » ,J1 Yes | ¥ | No {If yes, Match Project #):
Pre-Award Cost: ' _ }l Yes I v 1 No (If yes Add Authorized Start Date):
Authorized Start Date:  17-Aug-17 or |:] Upon Execution (new contract)

Date of Contract Execution : 17-Aug-17
Current Ending Date of Agreement (POP).  31-Dec-18

SECTION 2: Contract Modification: (Type and Information)

Administrative:

POP Extension: [0 Expired & Reinstate [INot Expired
Budget: v [ Decrease [Aincrease Share Change

Scope of Work:

Termination: [CIw/ Funds disbursed [Cw/o Funds disbursed

Other: ] Exhibit | [] Pre-Award Attachments  #(s):

Notes:

New Ending Date of Agreement (POP}):

BUDGET: Current Revised
Project Costs: $ 200,000.00 Project Costs: $ 260,196.00
Federal Share: Federal Share:

Non-Federal Share: $200,000.00 Non-Federal Share: $ 260,196.00
Admin Costs: $0.00 Admin Costs: $0.00

=y Bayanrsd B el

Project Manager's Signature Brianna Beynart ﬂiumm'i“ﬁmiu‘t:?:?"m“‘m“""m Date: 17-Jul-18

0 G [ € B3 ek wm FA| = T T o [

NOTE: PLEASE PROVIDE THE PROJECT FILE TO THE GRANTS UNIT REV 5/164
The Prolect Managers mgnalure is confirmatlorl that the applicant has b=en contacted by telephone or e-mail
L~z Ll B 5 o) = SR D

2 ORUCe s o T T I S W i)






